

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No.1 in Contempt Petition (C) No.350 in
Writ Petition (Crl) No.62/2013

LAZER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU

Respondent(s)

(for exemption from personal appearance and office report)

Date : 10/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.D. Dwarakanath, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for exemption from personal appearance is
allowed.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER